Regent Gravel
Crusher 21.1km

09.02.2020 £ASTLONDON
Place Time First name Last name Age Gender Athletics Club Race No:

1 01:14:25 Luthando Hejana Open Male Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL 246
2 01:17:50 Malixole Kalideni Open Male Old Selbornian Road Runners 238
3 01:22:22 Masibulele Owen |Tshibo Open Male Nedbank Running Club EL 207
4 01:25:37 Edumisa Mtoli Open Male Nedbank Running Club EL 49
5 01:27:11 Makhaya Masumpa 50 Male Easy Equities Born2Run 28
6 01:27:56 Thabang Markus Open Male Nedbank Running Club EL 215
7 01:28:35 Peter Chiwaya 35 Male Oxford Striders 139
8 01:32:03 Monwabisi Ntozini 35 Male R72 Smart Pacers AC 194
9 01:34:37 Yandisa Phillip Open Male Vitality 68
10 01:35:18 Phillip Quvana 50 Male Easy Equities Born2Run 6

11 01:36:33 Darryl Koekemoer 35 Male Old Selbornian Road Runners 224
12 01:38:17 Stephanie Smith Open Female |Team Massmart 1

13 01:40:18 Vukile Vimbela Open Male Goodwood Harriers 292
14 01:42:32 Mzukisi Sindiwe Open Male Nedbank Running Club EL 90
15 01:42:35 Zandile Rubushe 35 Female |OIld Mutual Athletics Club - EL 244
16 01:42:36 Mzolisi Mpalala 50 Male Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL 137
17 01:43:35 Neilon Diedricks Open Male Oxford Striders 56
18 01:44:01 Junior Pamplin Open Male None 111
19 01:44:32 Shawn Collins 40 Male Oxford Striders 147
20 01:44:50 Siphethuxolo Dinga Open Male Nedbank Running Club EL 300
21 01:44:58 Mloe Sibanda Open Male Real Gijimas AC 127
22 01:45:40 Phillip Venter 35 Male ELAC 151
23 01:46:35 Shane Forword 35 Male Nedbank Running Club EL *
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01:59:15
02:00:08
02:00:21
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Manda
Charl
Sibongiseni
Jan
Muziya
Ntembeko
Banele
Dirk
Tlhotsane
Thabo
Carmen
Aubrey
Mike
Sandiswa
Mbasa
Unathi
Mkhululi
Ibrahim
Sakhiwo
Msimelelo
Kudzanai
Gerhard
Siyambonga
Colin
Douglas
Mkhuseli
Mark
Duncan
Matt
Ayanda
Kidwell
Moses
Brian

Masemola
Pienaar
Ndabayithethwa
Labuschagne
Chirwa
Myalo
Macozoma
Steyn
Sempe

Booi
Schaefer
Glasgow
Heathcote
Kundulu
Ndoro

Stoto

Jack
Kamicha
Ntsheyiya
Mandongana
Majaiji
Zechner
Jara

Bosch
Mapondeli
Siramza
Kunhardt
Webb

Hofart

Rwayi
Matshotyana
Mbedhli
Murisa
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Male
Male
Male
Male
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None

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Real Gijimas AC

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Oxford Striders

Oxford Striders

Oxford Striders

None

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
None

Easy Equities Born2Run
Boxer AC

Real Gijimas AC

Stutterheim Athletics Club
Rainbow United Sports Club
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
None

Oxford Striders

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Old Selbornian Road Runners
Real Gijimas AC

Oxford Striders

Oxford Striders

Oxford Striders

None

Nedbank Running Club EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
None
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44
138
273
74
132
296
217
86
133
61
211
81
294
71
45
106
20
69
103
93
126
226
25
136
134
240
218
84
70
222
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02:00:49
02:01:00
02:02:22
02:02:55
02:03:01
02:03:13
02:03:46
02:04:15
02:04:19
02:04:29
02:04:58
02:05:29
02:05:33
02:05:57
02:06:37
02:07:56
02:08:46
02:08:48
02:08:49
02:09:07
02:09:24
02:09:26
02:09:31
02:09:47
02:10:04
02:10:04
02:10:33
02:13:18
02:13:19
02:14:13
02:14:32
02:15:28
02:15:48

Madoda
Clinton
Michael
Kadhaya
Brandon
Xolisile
Richard
Sabelo
Bandile
Nowezi
Phil

Litha
Nkosinathi
Mark
Rino
Nicolette
Jonathan
Phaphama
Siviwe
Lindy
Gibson
Vuyolwethu
Sicelo
Kathryn
Nigel
Ingrid
Lusanda
Siya
Michael
Jessica
Vuyisile
Rojasi
Bayanda

Mema
Hayward
Schenk
Muballe
Van Der Merwe
Ntulani
Chigume
Ndude
Goda
Mabophe
Quma
Dazana
Ntlokonkulu
Hayne
Nepgen
Lennox
Behnke
Malusi
Jakalase
Vermeulen
Muzonzini
Mhlana
Pongoma
Ford
Coutts
Newcombe
Mkiva
Kem
Bullinger
Lawrence
Koko
Polota
Mpahlwa

40
40
35
50
40
40
40
40
40
30
35
40
40
60
35
40
35
Open
Open
35
53
30
35
35
35
Open
35
40
30
Open
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35
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Real Gijimas AC

Oxford Striders

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Oxford Striders

ELAC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
Zwelonke AC

Inyibiba AC

Real Gijimas AC

Stutterheim Athletics Club
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
African

Easy Equities Born2Run
Oxford Striders

Nedbank Running Club EL
ELAC

Real Gijimas AC

Justice Athletics Club

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
Stutterheim Athletics Club
University of Fort Hare

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Old Selbornian Road Runners
Overtakers Sports Club

Real Gijimas AC

Nedbank Running Club EL
None

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
None

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL

247
251
241
231
250
290
67

221
253

233
208
60
89
279
153

264
124
248
209

102
278
76
33
91
245
230
260
130
51




90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

02:15:57
02:16:01
02:16:09
02:16:33
02:16:48
02:16:52
02:16:58
02:17:11
02:18:01
02:18:03
02:18:28
02:18:51
02:19:19
02:19:20
02:19:43
02:19:52
02:20:03
02:20:10
02:20:14
02:20:28
02:21:03
02:21:08
02:21:09
02:21:09
02:23:06
02:23:12
02:23:12
02:23:14
02:23:16
02:23:24
02:23:53
02:24:10
02:24:32

Heidi
Lynette
Sean
Andrew
Zolani
Lee
Mmampho
Lukhanyo
Luzuko
Sharon
Kobus
Alan
Khayalethu
Amanda
Lonwabo
Yanga
Mzolisi
Msimelelo
Sannah
Crystal
Asanda
Silvia
Louise
Denise
Troy
Olivia
Sanda
Siyasanga
Peggy
Wonga
Mzuvukile
Hubert
Luthando

Hobbs
Forword
Allam
Bolman
January
Long
Gogela-Smith
Stemele
Buku
Eldridge
Brits

Robb

Ntuli

Mceka
Adonis
Mangisa
Ngudle
Tshangana
Mpukula
Koekemoer
Tina

Van Rensburg
O'Reilly
Hurn

Sims

Sims
Cakata
Ggamane
Mtengwane
Bizani
Sibhozo
Gubevu
Ngevayo

35
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
Open
55
Open
60
40
Open
40
Open
40
40
40
Open
Open
40
40
35
40
40
Open
35
40
40
Open
50
Open

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Nedbank Running Club EL
Old Selbornian Road Runners
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Inyibiba AC

Old Selbornian Road Runners
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Inyibiba AC

Nedbank Running Club EL
Old Selbornian Road Runners
Nedbank Running Club EL
Germiston Callies AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Stutterheim Athletics Club

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Balekani AC

None

Oxford Striders

Fat Cats

Oxford Striders

Oxford Striders

Oxford Striders

None

None

MBSA

Stutterheim Athletics Club
Overtakers Sports Club
Inyibiba AC

Nedbank Running Club EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL

77

268
105
141
142
24
148
135
125
41
59
213
58
37
288
18
243
269
100
55
267
235
225
82
83
216
298
10
257
78
228
32
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128
129
130
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

02:24:54
02:25:20
02:25:59
02:26:00
02:26:00
02:26:35
02:27:00
02:27:30
02:27:30
02:27:50
02:28:33
02:28:52
02:29:02
02:29:04
02:29:47
02:31:24
02:32:14
02:32:14
02:32:33
02:33:38
02:34:40
02:34:41
02:35:07
02:35:09
02:36:16
02:36:17
02:37:03
02:37:49
02:37:50
02:38:45
02:38:51
02:39:33
02:39:43

Tuliswa
Chris
Xolani
Sive
Thandile
Noelene
Clint

Lizo
Andrew
Xoliswa
Matsepho
Siyabulela
Petru
Ndiceka
Dalu
Ndumiso
Lulama
Wesley
Nokutula
Zukani
Nthabi
Philasande
Mpumelelo
Lucky
Thalitha
Jackie
Avril
Ayanda
Zoleka
Elsa
Mlandeli
Senovia
Mziwonke

Busakwe
Nel
Wana
Soka
Zakhe
Botes

Nel

Mijindi
Mashiane
Sibeko
Pongoma
Fatyi
Mcfarlane
Dayimani
Majeke
Mtshali
Mceka
Moss
Mpazi
Maxwele
Mfabane
Pula

Dolo
Mokoena
Magani
Hall
Beyleveld
Skwebu
Mazwi
Jacobs
Poto

De Bruin
Mlenzana

Open
50
40
35

Open
50
40

Open

Open

Open

Open
40
35

Open
40

Open
50

Open

Open
40
40

Open

Open

Open

Open
40
60
35
40
50
40
35
40

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

MBSA

None

Eskom AC

Balekani AC

Real Gijimas AC

Harmony Striders

Oxford Striders

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Acadia Athletics

Real Gijimas AC

Stutterheim Athletics Club
Nedbank Running Club EL
None

Real Gijimas AC

Nedbank Running Club EL
None

Kowie Striders

None

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Qokolweni AC

Overtakers Sports Club

None

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
MBSA

Nedbank Running Club EL
Kowie Striders

Overtakers Sports Club
Chillie Running Club

Nedbank Running Club EL
Real Gijimas AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
None

261
62
254
265
104
88
123
234
66
256
239
15
145
65
50
197
236
99
154
75
80
110
96
107
108
229
54
114
196
144
109

281
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

02:39:49
02:39:51
02:40:54
02:41:16
02:42:00
02:42:09
02:42:48
02:43:15
02:43:21
02:44:12
02:45:06
02:45:08
02:45:22
02:45:40
02:46:27
02:46:56
02:46:59
02:47:12
02:47:59
02:48:06
02:48:18
02:50:21
02:52:44
02:54.07
02:56:08
02:56:28
02:59:51
03:00:13
03:00:54
03:01:34
03:01:38
03:02:29
03:03:33

Natasha
Bahlanu
Lutho
Nosipho
Lindsey
Thabang
Kuhle
Bathandwa
Lundi
Luzuko
Siyamthanda
Zikhona
Rene
Zikhona
Pils
Zimkitha
Nombeko
Wendy
Mava
Nondumiso
Nombasa
Thami
Ayandiswa
Marietjie
Ntefo
Brighton
Phokama
Bongiwe
Zandile
Nicolette
Galiema
Siya
Ncumisa

Venter
Mahleka
Jara
Ngwata
Swart
Monare
Ndlebe
Mkanzi
Rula
Mtwebana
Loni
Mgweba
Skorbinski
Mtshaza-Madyira
Nkosi
Twala
Ggetywa
Pantshwo
Mkuwana
Zukolwa
Manzana
Booi
Mgwebi
Robb
Booi
Mitzondo
Dabe
Mngokoyi
Mngomeni
Diedricks
Abrahams
Mabaso
Tokwe

35
60
Open
Open
40
35
30
35
50
50
Open
Open
40
40
Open
30
35
Open
210
40
40
40
Open
60
35
50
Open
40
35
50
Open
Open
40

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

ELAC

Real Gijimas AC

Oxford Striders

Justice Athletics Club

Oxford Striders

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Eskom AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Inyibiba AC

Overtakers Sports Club
Nedbank Running Club EL
Nedbank Running Club EL
Living Free

Buffalo Runners AC

Easy Equities Born2Run
Buffalo Runners AC

BCM AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Eskom AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
University of Fort Hare
Nedbank Running Club EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Kowie Striders

Nedbank Running Club EL
None

None

Nedbank Running Club EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Oxford Striders

Transnet AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Inyibiba AC

152
87
92
12

129

101

214
52

131

193

115

116

143

284

271

249

276

146

210

212

277

262
53
27

274

252

128

150

287

117
47
73
14




189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

03:04:06
03:04:24
03:04:38
03:04:39
03:04:45
03:04:49
03:06:15
03:06:50
03:08:08
03:14:20
03:14:26
03:17:00
03:17:16
03:26:07
03:26:10
03:26:11
03:26:11
03:30:57
03:30:58

Violet
Lungelwa
Zukiswa
Zimbini
Chuma
Nyameka
Merilene
Zanda
Nontembiso
Warrick
Lilly
Xolisani
Thandokazi
Lita

Brenda
Lwanda
Nosiphiwo
Pumla
Bongiwe

Omwansa
Mpatshwa
Dzila
Labase
Novukela
Mngangeni
Ngunuza
Mkile
Mpongo
Jerrard
Whitehead
Roboji
Tese
Memani
Mdlalo
Mkatshane
Mayekiso
Kiswa
Nyengane-Tyopo

45
Open
35
40
45
35
Open
Open
35
50
40
Open
Open
40
40
Open
Open
35
45

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Nedbank Running Club EL
Real Gijimas AC

Nedbank Running Club EL
Eskom AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
Oxford Striders

Easy Equities Born2Run
Oxford Striders

None

BCM AC

Old Mutual Athletics Club - EL
DRDLR

Nedbank Running Club EL
None

Nedbank Running Club EL
Nedbank Running Club EL

120
140
283
219
272
26
255
275
72
79
121
119
38
113
63
64

Regent Concrete products

Manufacturers and Suppliers of quality assured Products
Bricks. Blocks.Pavers etc
23 Regent Street, Eureka, East London

Tel: 043 050 6091

FARM 19

ADVENTURE FARM

* committee run




